Lay your love on me

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Event

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Proper Noun - Plural

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Event

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun

Preposition

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun

Preposition




Lay your love on me

| can fed the is

When the clock strikes twelve it's time to go out

| cantell the is

'‘Cause you just walked in, you're out and about

On and on from dusk till dawn

The going on, | guarantee, 0-0-0-0-0h
We can all night with the
O-oh, o-0h, your on me

Take a chance on me, take the liberty

O-oh, o-oh, your on me
Youll it on the dance floor
Y ou betray your when looking my way

| don't plan to join the

But I'll drop my and the

On



and on from dusk till dawn

The going on, | guarantee, 0-0-0-0-ch
We can all night with the
O-oh, o-oh, your on me

Take a chance on me, take the liberty

O-oh, o-oh, your on me

your , your

me

your , your

me
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